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Anlage
Kost im Busch Weg 24, 46569 Hinxe
G 02858/7528 kassenwartl@stvhuenxe-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Abel, Birgit
T 01639825142 birgitabel2803@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ziggel, Dietmar
T 015755040274 dizil950@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Andreas Preuf3; T 0285882158

m 015255301530; andreas@preusshuenxe.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lehnhoff, Norbert
Schmidgen, Andreas
Woitek, Achim
PreuR3, Andreas
Hauviller, Jens
Schott, Ulrich
Drummer-Lempert, Christian
Kassner, Gerald
Desinger, Peter

10 Dr. Heulen, Michael
11 Ideler, Martin

12 Plikat, Uwe
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ID-Nr.

16003549
15803638
16003730
16403576
16503610
16503802
16503553
16303681
16503546
16303645
16703542
16403900

LK

LK14,1
LK15,1
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,4
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,9
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